Family Vocabulary — Answer Key
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Directions. Match the columns. Write the letters on the lines.

1. f

2. n
3. S
4. Kk
5. h
6. g
7. i

8. b
9. t

10. r

11. e
12. |

13. p
14. C
15. q
16 a
17. m
18. I

19. d
20. o]

mother
children

uncle

father
grandparents
your dad’s dad
family

parents

cousin
nephew
grandmother
grandfather
niece

aunt
brother-in-law
sister-in-law
wife

husband
stepmother
half sister
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brother’ swife

g~

father and mother

father’' s sister

father’ s wife (not your mom)

female grandparent

female parent

grandfather

grandfather and grandmother

group of relatives

mal e grandparent

mal e parent

married man

married woman

plura of child

same mom & different dad

sister’s daughter
sister’s husband

sister’ s son

your father’s brother

your mom'’s nephew
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